MTN GROVE OPEN TEAM RESULTS (D/-‘
emations TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2022 Timed by 2% ions

Division: ELEMB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE ELEM
Team Score: 15

1 163 SAM SHANER 11:19.67 1 6 M ELEMB Mountain Grove Elem
2 162 LOGAN SCHOBER 11:32.79 2 6 M ELEMB Mountain Grove Elem
3 154 ZANE BLACKWELL 12:06.83 3 5 M ELEMB Mountain Grove Elem
4 159 REMINGTON LATHROM 12:08.82 4 6 M ELEMB Mountain Grove Elem
5 160 FINN NELSON 12:50.85 5 5 M ELEMB Mountain Grove Elem
6 151 GARRETT BELL 12:52.96 6 5 M ELEMB Mountain Grove Elem
7 164 WILEY SHANNON 12:54.79 7 5 M ELEMB Mountain Grove Elem
Division; ELEMB
Place Score Team Name

1 15 MOUNTAIN GROVE ELEM
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
LIBERTY (MOUNTAIN VIEW) MS
UNATTACHED
Division: ELEMG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE ELEM
Team Score: 22
1 180 TENLEY OWENS 12:21.34 1 6 F ELEMG Mountain Grove Elem
2 169 JAELEIGH BOATWRIGHT 12:21.49 2 5 F ELEMG Mountain Grove Elem
3 170 BRAELYN BOCK 12:55.63 3 5 F ELEMG Mountain Grove Elem
4 174 MAGGIE GOLDEN 13:42.49 6 5 F ELEMG Mountain Grove Elem
5 173 ISABELLA GARNER 13:56.82 10 6 F ELEMG Mountain Grove Elem
6 182 KEYONNA SHANNON 13:58.31 11 6 F ELEMG Mountain Grove Elem
7 168 JASMINE BELL 14:08.33 13 6 F ELEMG Mountain Grove Elem
Team Name: WILLOW SPRINGS ELEM
Team Score: 48
1 239 JANESSA CUNNINGHAM 13:39.29 5 6 F ELEMG  WILLOW SPRINGS Elem
2 245 ABBI SPENCE 13:46.38 8 5 F ELEMG  WILLOW SPRINGS Elem
3 240 KADENCE HAND 13:50.60 9 5 F ELEMG  WILLOW SPRINGS Elem
4 247 KINSLEY WHITE 13:59.08 12 5 F ELEMG  WILLOW SPRINGS Elem
5 238 RAELYN CAMPBELL 14:26.48 14 5 F ELEMG  WILLOW SPRINGS Elem
6 244 FAITH SMITH 14:59.42 18 3 F ELEMG  WILLOW SPRINGS Elem
7 242 PEYTON LEE 15:14.76 19 5 F ELEMG  WILLOW SPRINGS Elem



MTN GROVE OPEN TEAM RESULTS
emations TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2022

Team Name: GAINESVILLE ELEM
Team Score: 59

1 66 ANNABELL SNELSON 12:57.04 4 6 F
2 61 SIERRA JARVIS 13:44.10 7 6 F
3 64 RAINE SIMILIER 14:44.46 15 5 F
4 60 PEYTON ESLINGER 14:44.52 16 5 F
5 65 MOXIE SIMILKIER 14:51.87 17 6 F
6 63 MORGAN ROGERS 15:44.16 20 6 F
Division; ELEMG
Place Score Team Name

1 22 MOUNTAIN GROVE ELEM

2 48 WILLOW SPRINGS ELEM

3 59 GAINESVILLE ELEM
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
HOUSTON ELEM
FORDLAND ELEM
Division: MSB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender
Team Name: LICKING MS
Team Score: 27
1 136 ETHAN STOUT 10:44.47 2 8 M
2 132 PARKER HUFF 10:46.92 3 7 M
3 137 JETT SULLINS 11:12.45 6 7 M
4 133 COLIN KUHN 11:12.80 7 7 M
5 134 GAGE MESGER 11:28.09 9 7 M
6 129 JEFFERY ALKIRE 12:08.65 11 7 M
7 135 COLBY SATTERFIELD 12:39.78 12 7 M
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE MS
Team Score: 28
1 195 JAMES DICKEY 10:24.15 1 8 M
2 196 MAX GUILLIAMS 10:47.20 4 7 M
3 197 TRECE HADLEY 10:48.99 5 7 M
4 193 JAKE BELL 11:18.82 8 8 M
5 198 MARK SHANER 11:56.66 10 8 M
6 194 ROBERT DAVIS 13:55.56 13 8 M
Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG

Division

MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB

MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB
MSB

. tN
Timed by Promitldng

Gainesville Elem
Gainesville Elem
Gainesville Elem
Gainesville Elem
Gainesville Elem
Gainesville Elem

Team Name

Licking MS
Licking MS
Licking MS
Licking MS
Licking MS
Licking MS
Licking MS

Mountain Grove MS
Mountain Grove MS
Mountain Grove MS
Mountain Grove MS
Mountain Grove MS
Mountain Grove MS



MTN GROVE OPEN TEAM RESULTS
emations TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2022

1 27 LICKING MS
2 28 MOUNTAIN GROVE MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

HOUSTON MS

AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL

CABOOL MS

Division: MSG

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division
Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MOUNTAIN GROVE MS

Division: JVB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division

Team Name: FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 36 HAYDEN HARLIN 24:30.14 1 10 M JVB
2 38 KENDRIC RAYBUCK 24:47.56 2 10 M JVB
3 35 OWEN FORE 26:35.81 3 11 M JVB
4 37 PAKORN KANPRASERKIT 26:49.65 4 10 M JVB
5 33 LUCAS BROCK 28:24.97 5 10 M JVB
Division; JVB
Place Score Team Name

1 15 FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
HARTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Division: JVG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division
Division; JVG

Place Score Team Name

. tN
Timed by Promitldng

Team Name

Team Name

Fordland High School
Fordland High School
Fordland High School
Fordland High School
Fordland High School

Team Name



MTN GROVE OPEN TEAM RESULTS Q/-‘
emations TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2022 Timed by 2% ions

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name

Team Name: MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 21

1 149 LOGAN JONES 22:31.93 1 12 F VG Mansfield High School
2 146 FAITH CLARK 22:36.39 2 10 F VG Mansfield High School
3 148 LAUREN JONES 25:33.56 4 12 F VG Mansfield High School
4 147 ANNALISE JOHNSON 25:39.12 5 9 F VG Mansfield High School
5 150 TEAGHAN MCDERMITT 28:17.14 9 9 F VG Mansfield High School
6 145 LAIKYN BALL 30:28.57 10 10 F VG Mansfield High School
Team Name: HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 35
1 116 KRISTEN ELY 24:32.81 3 10 F VG Houston High School
2 115 NATALIE CLINTON 26:04.83 6 9 F VG Houston High School
3 113 SUMMER BITTLE 26:26.25 7 10 F VG Houston High School
4 112 ALLIE BENOIST 26:34.58 8 10 F VG Houston High School
5 114 MIAH BRESSIE 30:35.30 11 11 F VG Houston High School
Division; VG
Place Score Team Name

1 21 MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

2 35 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL
FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL
Division: VB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name
Team Name: HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 22
1 106 WARREN HINKLE 20:13.39 1 9 M VB Houston High School
2 105 JAKE ALLEN 20:13.90 2 11 M VB Houston High School
3 107 AIDEN KELLY 20:22.89 3 11 M VB Houston High School
4 109 JACK SAWYER 20:37.66 6 9 M VB Houston High School
5 110 RILEY TALBOTT 21:07.52 10 10 M VB Houston High School
6 108 CONNER MCKINNEY 22:12.44 15 10 M VB Houston High School



tNow |
Promotions

111

MTN GROVE OPEN TEAM RESULTS

SHANE YONKERS

Team Name: HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 71

1

v b WN

972
954
960
969
973

JAYDEN SAFLEY
JERL ALLEN
ASHTON FLORES
PARKER HOEL
REUBEN WINANS

Team Name: HARTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 72

N oo b W N

96
93
97
95
92
94
91

LOGAN SIMPSON
LANE HUGHES
TY SMITH
JACOB SHOW
HARLEN DUGGER
ALEX PARSONS
RYAN ALEXANDER

Team Name: GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 89

N oo b W N e

75
76
74
69
68
73
72

ISAAC PIPPIN
LYLE PIPPIN
BRADY MYERS
NICHOLAS GOODSON
JOHN BOTTS-PAPCKE
RYDER MURPHY
AARON KAHL

Team Name: LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 114

1

v b WN

128
127
126
124
125

LEVI STOUT
TITUS SCAVONE
OSCAR PHILLIPS

DOMINICK DONELY
LOGAN LANE

Team Name: CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 132

bk WN B

20
19
18
16
21
15

COOPER RICHARDSON
ANTHONY ORTEGA
ABRAHAM LEONARD
TRISTAN BURNS
TAYLOR STONE
DAVID BEST

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2022

28:40.43

20:44.44
21:01.61
22:04.01
22:06.29
23:24.66

20:40.58
21:35.56
21:43.21
22:36.72
23:18.02
23:57.28
25:05.30

20:33.22
22:30.81
22:40.73
23:15.12
23:19.79
23:20.75
25:04.87

20:29.25
22:33.03
23:06.36
26:32.88
28:38.89

22:39.60
23:05.71
24:09.98
25:01.02
25:25.55
25:49.69

37

13
14
27

11
12
18
24
28
32

16
20
23
25
26
31

17
22
35
36

19
21
29
30
33
34

9

11
12
12
11
10

11
10
12
10
10
10
10

10

11
11
10
10
11

10
10
11
11
10

9
12
10
12

9
11

M

LKL LKL L LKL <L L

<L LKL

VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

. tN
Timed by Promitldng

Houston High School

Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School

Hartville High School
Hartville High School
Hartville High School
Hartville High School
Hartville High School
Hartville High School
Hartville High School

Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School

Licking High School
Licking High School
Licking High School
Licking High School
Licking High School

Cabool High School
Cabool High School
Cabool High School
Cabool High School
Cabool High School
Cabool High School



MTN GROVE OPEN TEAM RESULTS Q/-‘
Meamatisn TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2022 Timed by I s
Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

1 22 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
71 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
72 HARTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
89 GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
114 LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
132 CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL

A s WN

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

AVA HIGH SCHOOL

MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERTY (MOUNTAIN VIEW) HIGH SCH



