



Division: ELEMB

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name			
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE ELEM											
Team Score	: 15										
1	163	SAM SHANER	11:19.67	1	6	М	ELEMB	Mountain Grove Elem			
2	162	LOGAN SCHOBER	11:32.79	2	6	М	ELEMB	Mountain Grove Elem			
3	154	ZANE BLACKWELL	12:06.83	3	5	М	ELEMB	Mountain Grove Elem			
4	159	REMINGTON LATHROM	12:08.82	4	6	М	ELEMB	Mountain Grove Elem			
5	160	FINN NELSON	12:50.85	5	5	М	ELEMB	Mountain Grove Elem			
6	151	GARRETT BELL	12:52.96	6	5	М	ELEMB	Mountain Grove Elem			
7	164	WILEY SHANNON	12:54.79	7	5	М	ELEMB	Mountain Grove Elem			

Division; ELEMB

Place Score Team Name

1 15 MOUNTAIN GROVE ELEM

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: LIBERTY (MOUNTAIN VIEW) MS UNATTACHED

Division: ELEMG

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name		
Team Name: MOUNTAIN GROVE ELEM										
Team Score	: 22									
1	180	TENLEY OWENS	12:21.34	1	6	F	ELEMG	Mountain Grove Elem		
2	169	JAELEIGH BOATWRIGHT	12:21.49	2	5	F	ELEMG	Mountain Grove Elem		
3	170	BRAELYN BOCK	12:55.63	3	5	F	ELEMG	Mountain Grove Elem		
4	174	MAGGIE GOLDEN	13:42.49	6	5	F	ELEMG	Mountain Grove Elem		
5	173	ISABELLA GARNER	13:56.82	10	6	F	ELEMG	Mountain Grove Elem		
6	182	KEYONNA SHANNON	13:58.31	11	6	F	ELEMG	Mountain Grove Elem		
7	168	JASMINE BELL	14:08.33	13	6	F	ELEMG	Mountain Grove Elem		
Team Name	e: WILLO	W SPRINGS ELEM								
Team Score	: 48									
1	239	JANESSA CUNNINGHAM	13:39.29	5	6	F	ELEMG	WILLOW SPRINGS Elem		
2	245	ABBI SPENCE	13:46.38	8	5	F	ELEMG	WILLOW SPRINGS Elem		
3	240	KADENCE HAND	13:50.60	9	5	F	ELEMG	WILLOW SPRINGS Elem		
4	247	KINSLEY WHITE	13:59.08	12	5	F	ELEMG	WILLOW SPRINGS Elem		
5	238	RAELYN CAMPBELL	14:26.48	14	5	F	ELEMG	WILLOW SPRINGS Elem		
6	244	FAITH SMITH	14:59.42	18	3	F	ELEMG	WILLOW SPRINGS Elem		
7	242	PEYTON LEE	15:14.76	19	5	F	ELEMG	WILLOW SPRINGS Elem		







Team Name: GAINESVILLE ELEM

Team Score: 59

1	66	ANNABELL SNELSON	12:57.04	4	6	F	ELEMG	Gainesville Elem
2	61	SIERRA JARVIS	13:44.10	7	6	F	ELEMG	Gainesville Elem
3	64	RAINE SIMILIER	14:44.46	15	5	F	ELEMG	Gainesville Elem
4	60	PEYTON ESLINGER	14:44.52	16	5	F	ELEMG	Gainesville Elem
5	65	MOXIE SIMILKIER	14:51.87	17	6	F	ELEMG	Gainesville Elem
6	63	MORGAN ROGERS	15:44.16	20	6	F	ELEMG	Gainesville Elem

Division; ELEMG

Place Score Team Name

1 22 MOUNTAIN GROVE ELEM

2 48 WILLOW SPRINGS ELEM

3 59 GAINESVILLE ELEM

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

HOUSTON ELEM FORDLAND ELEM

Division: MSB

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name
Team Name	: LICKING	MS						
Team Score	: 27							
1	136	ETHAN STOUT	10:44.47	2	8	М	MSB	Licking MS
2	132	PARKER HUFF	10:46.92	3	7	М	MSB	Licking MS
3	137	JETT SULLINS	11:12.45	6	7	М	MSB	Licking MS
4	133	COLIN KUHN	11:12.80	7	7	М	MSB	Licking MS
5	134	GAGE MESGER	11:28.09	9	7	М	MSB	Licking MS
6	129	JEFFERY ALKIRE	12:08.65	11	7	М	MSB	Licking MS
7	135	COLBY SATTERFIELD	12:39.78	12	7	М	MSB	Licking MS
Team Name	e: MOUNT	AIN GROVE MS						
Team Score	: 28							
1	195	JAMES DICKEY	10:24.15	1	8	М	MSB	Mountain Grove MS
2	196	MAX GUILLIAMS	10:47.20	4	7	М	MSB	Mountain Grove MS
3	197	TRECE HADLEY	10:48.99	5	7	М	MSB	Mountain Grove MS
4	193	JAKE BELL	11:18.82	8	8	М	MSB	Mountain Grove MS
5	198	MARK SHANER	11:56.66	10	8	М	MSB	Mountain Grove MS
6	194	ROBERT DAVIS	13:55.56	13	8	М	MSB	Mountain Grove MS

Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name







Team Name

Fordland High School

1 27 LICKING MS

2 28 MOUNTAIN GROVE MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

HOUSTON MS

AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL

CABOOL MS

Division: MSG

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name

Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

Name

LUCAS BROCK

MOUNTAIN GROVE MS

Bib

33

Division: JVB

Position

Team Name: FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 15 1 HAYDEN HARLIN 24:30.14 10 JVB Fordland High School 36 1 Μ 2 38 KENDRIC RAYBUCK 24:47.56 2 10 Μ JVB Fordland High School 35 **OWEN FORE** 26:35.81 3 11 JVB Fordland High School 3 Μ **JVB** Fordland High School 37 PAKORN KANPRASERKIT 26:49.65 4 10 M

5

28:24.97

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division

10

M

JVB

Division; JVB

5

Place Score Team Name

1 15 FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL HARTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Division: JVG

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Division Team Name

Division; JVG

Place Score Team Name







The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VG Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name		
Team Name: MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL										
Team Score: 2	11									
1	149	LOGAN JONES	22:31.93	1	12	F	VG	Mansfield High School		
2	146	FAITH CLARK	22:36.39	2	10	F	VG	Mansfield High School		
3	148	LAUREN JONES	25:33.56	4	12	F	VG	Mansfield High School		
4	147	ANNALISE JOHNSON	25:39.12	5	9	F	VG	Mansfield High School		
5	150	TEAGHAN MCDERMITT	28:17.14	9	9	F	VG	Mansfield High School		
6	145	LAIKYN BALL	30:28.57	10	10	F	VG	Mansfield High School		
Team Name: I	HOUST	ON HIGH SCHOOL								
Team Score: 3	5									
1	116	KRISTEN ELY	24:32.81	3	10	F	VG	Houston High School		
2	115	NATALIE CLINTON	26:04.83	6	9	F	VG	Houston High School		
3	113	SUMMER BITTLE	26:26.25	7	10	F	VG	Houston High School		
4	112	ALLIE BENOIST	26:34.58	8	10	F	VG	Houston High School		
5	114	MIAH BRESSIE	30:35.30	11	11	F	VG	Houston High School		

Division; VG

Place Score Team Name

1 21 MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

2 35 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VB

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Division	Team Name			
Team Name: HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL											
Team Score	: 22										
1	106	WARREN HINKLE	20:13.39	1	9	М	VB	Houston High School			
2	105	JAKE ALLEN	20:13.90	2	11	М	VB	Houston High School			
3	107	AIDEN KELLY	20:22.89	3	11	М	VB	Houston High School			
4	109	JACK SAWYER	20:37.66	6	9	М	VB	Houston High School			
5	110	RILEY TALBOTT	21:07.52	10	10	М	VB	Houston High School			
6	108	CONNER MCKINNEY	22:12.44	15	10	М	VB	Houston High School			







	Promotions	I.	UESDAY, SEPT	FIMIRE	K 27, 20)22		Timed by Promo
7	111	SHANE YONKERS	28:40.43	37	9	М	VB	Houston High School
Tean	n Name: HILLCRI	EST HIGH SCHOOL						
Tean	n Score: 71							
1	972	JAYDEN SAFLEY	20:44.44	8	11	М	VB	Hillcrest High School
2	954	JERL ALLEN	21:01.61	9	12	М	VB	Hillcrest High School
3	960	ASHTON FLORES	22:04.01	13	12	М	VB	Hillcrest High School
4	969	PARKER HOEL	22:06.29	14	11	М	VB	Hillcrest High School
5	973	REUBEN WINANS	23:24.66	27	10	М	VB	Hillcrest High School
Tean	n Name: HARTVI	ILLE HIGH SCHOOL						
Tean	n Score: 72							
1	96	LOGAN SIMPSON	20:40.58	7	11	М	VB	Hartville High School
2	93	LANE HUGHES	21:35.56	11	10	М	VB	Hartville High School
3	97	TY SMITH	21:43.21	12	12	М	VB	Hartville High School
4	95	JACOB SHOW	22:36.72	18	10	M	VB	Hartville High School
5	92	HARLEN DUGGER	23:18.02	24	10	M	VB	Hartville High School
6	94	ALEX PARSONS	23:57.28	28	10	M	VB	Hartville High School
7	91	RYAN ALEXANDER	25:05.30	32	10	М	VB	Hartville High School
Tean	n Name: GAINES	SVILLE HIGH SCHOOL						
Tean	n Score: 89							
1	75	ISAAC PIPPIN	20:33.22	5	10	M	VB	Gainesville High School
2	76	LYLE PIPPIN	22:30.81	16	9	M	VB	Gainesville High School
3	74	BRADY MYERS	22:40.73	20	11	M	VB	Gainesville High School
4	69	NICHOLAS GOODSON	23:15.12	23	11	M	VB	Gainesville High School
5	68	JOHN BOTTS-PAPCKE	23:19.79	25	10	M	VB	Gainesville High School
6	73	RYDER MURPHY	23:20.75	26	10	M	VB	Gainesville High School
7	72	AARON KAHL	25:04.87	31	11	М	VB	Gainesville High School
Tean	n Name: LICKINO	G HIGH SCHOOL						
Tean	n Score: 114							
1	128	LEVI STOUT	20:29.25	4	10	М	VB	Licking High School
2	127	TITUS SCAVONE	22:33.03	17	10	M	VB	Licking High School
3	126	OSCAR PHILLIPS	23:06.36	22	11	M	VB	Licking High School
4	124	DOMINICK DONELY	26:32.88	35	11	M	VB	Licking High School
5	125	LOGAN LANE	28:38.89	36	10	М	VB	Licking High School
Tean	n Name: CABOO	L HIGH SCHOOL						
Tean	n Score: 132							
1	20	COOPER RICHARDSON	22:39.60	19	9	M	VB	Cabool High School
2	19	ANTHONY ORTEGA	23:05.71	21	12	M	VB	Cabool High School
3	18	ABRAHAM LEONARD	24:09.98	29	10	M	VB	Cabool High School
4	16	TRISTAN BURNS	25:01.02	30	12	M	VB	Cabool High School
5	21	TAYLOR STONE	25:25.55	33	9	M	VB	Cabool High School
6	15	DAVID BEST	25:49.69	34	11	M	VB	Cabool High School







Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

- 1 22 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 71 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 72 HARTVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 89 GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
- 5 114 LICKING HIGH SCHOOL
- 6 132 CABOOL HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MANSFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
FORDLAND HIGH SCHOOL
AVA HIGH SCHOOL
MOUNTAIN GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
LIBERTY (MOUNTAIN VIEW) HIGH SCH

